discussion

tools

DIg data

+ writing studies colloquium @ MmSC 3709

7:30
8:00
3:15
3:50
9:00
10:00
10:10
11:10
11:20

12:15

1:45
2:10
2:35
3:00
3:25

Check-in and breakfast

Welcome: Roger Brindley / Opening: Joe Moxley

Keynote: Susan Lang

Break

Panel 1: Zac Dixon, Lauren Cagle, & Karen Langbehn

Break

Panel 2: Damian Finnegan, Asko Kauppinen, & Djuddah Leijen
Break

Panel 3: John Ackerman, Sarah Beth Hopton, & Kaitlin Clinnin

Lunch (on your own)

Provalis: Susan Lang
CHAID: Lori Salem

Ora: Sarah Beth Hopton
QB and R: John Skvoretz

R: Alon Friedman

JOIN THE DISCUSSION BACKCHANNEL

#BDWS http://goo.gl/uYDNgr

Sponsored by USF World, Office of Graduate Studies, College of Arts

l SF \ZZQRI}TI;Q and Sciences, Honors College, EGSA, and Writing Commons. Co-chaired

SOUTH FLORIDA

by Angela Eward-Mangione and Zachary Dixon. January 24, 2014



