olo data

+ writing studies colloquium @ MSC 3709

discussion	7:30	Check-in and breakfast
	8:00	Welcome: Roger Brindley / Opening: Joe Moxley
	8:15	Keynote: Susan Lang
	8:50	Break
	9:00	Panel 1: Zac Dixon, Lauren Cagle, & Karen Langbehn
	10:00	Break
	10:10	Panel 2: Damian Finnegan, Asko Kauppinen, & Djuddah Leijen
	11:10	Break
	11:20	Panel 3: John Ackerman, Sarah Beth Hopton, & Kaitlin Clinnin
	12:15	Lunch (on your own)
100 8	1:45	Provalis: Susan Lang
	2:10	CHAID: Lori Salem
	2:35	Ora: Sarah Beth Hopton
	3:00	QB and R: John Skvoretz
	3:25	R: Alon Friedman



JOIN THE DISCUSSION

#BDWS



BACKCHANNEL http://goo.gl/uYDNgr



Sponsored by USF World, Office of Graduate Studies, College of Arts and Sciences, Honors College, EGSA, and *Writing Commons*. Co-chaired by Angela Eward-Mangione and Zachary Dixon. January 24, 2014